[bookmark: _GoBack]Расписание движения автобусов по маршруту
№333 «пгт. Безенчук - с. Ольгино»

	Пгт. Безенчук
АС
	пгт. Осинки

	п. Преображенка 
	п. Разинский 
	с. Новомихай-
ловка
	с. Студенцы
(поворот)
	с. Ольгино
	Дни выполнения рейсов

	4-50
	5-23
	-
	-
	5-43
	5-56
	6-07
	1,5 дни недели

	14-00
	14-33
	14-43
	14-51
	15-01
	15-17
	15-28
	1,5 дни недели



	с. Ольгино
	с.Студенцы
(поворот)
	с. Новомихай-
ловка 
	п. Разинский 
	п. Преображенка 
	пгт. Осинки

	Пгт. Безенчук
АС
	Дни выполнения рейсов

	6-10
	6-22
	6-38
	6-48
	6-58
	7-11
	7-45
	1,5 дни недели

	15-30
	15-42
	15-55
	-
	-
	16-15
	16-47
	1,5 дни недели




